MNpegmet

CpnCcKM je3suK 1 KibUXKEBHOCT
buonoruja

Hemauku jesunk

Pycku jesnk

EHrnecku jesuk

CpnCKK jesnK 1 K MKEBHOCT
MaTtemaTuka

JIAaTUHCKM je3unK

dusnka

Hemauku jesunk

Pycku jesnk

buonoruja

Xemuja

PauyHapcTBO U MHbOpPMaTHKa
EHrnecku jesuk
MaTtemaTuka

JIaTUHCKM je3uK

CpncKu jesnK n K MKEeBHOCT
EHrnecku jesuk

Hemauku jesunk

Pycku je3nk

BpcTa
MHUUMjANHN TecT
WHULNjanHU TecT
WHWULUMjanHu TecTt
WHULNjanHU TecT
WHWULUMjanHu Tect
nUcMeHu 3agaTtak
nucmeHa sexxba
KOHTPO/IHM 3a4aTakK
KOHTPO/IHM 334aTaK
KOHTPO/IHM 3a4aTakK
KOHTPO/IHM 334aTaK
KOHTPO/IHM 3a4aTakK
KOHTPOJ/IHM 334aTaK
npaKkTUyaH pag,
KOHTPOJ/IHM 334aTaK
nUCcMeHu 3agaTtak
NUCMEHM 3a4aTak
nUCcMeHu 3agaTtak
NUCMEHM 3a4aTakK
nUCcMeHu 3agaTtak
NUCMEHM 3a4aTak

Jatym
11.9.
11.9.
13.9.
13.9.
13.9.
2. 10.
5.10.

10.
12.
18.
18.
20.
23.
24.
25.
13.
22.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

2023.
2023.
2023.
2023.
2023.
2023.
2023.

4.12.2023.
6.12.2023.

13.12. 2023.
13.12. 2023.

2023.
2023.
2023.
2023.
2023.
2023.
2023.
2023.
2023.
2023.

Hepema y meceuy
3/09
3/09
3/09
3/09
3/09
2/10
2/10
3/10
3/10
4/10
4/10
4/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
3/11
4/11
2/12
2/12
3/12
3/12



